MOLLIT

SIJOITUS KOIRA ROTU
Minit
1 Lolita kaavil
2 Timi shelam
3 litu shelam
4 Rapa-Ripa griffon
5 Jekku borter
6 OKki kaapin
7 Roni lang66
8 Amalia parson
9 Onni shelam
10 Bono kaapin
11 Anni borter
Medit 1 Juice shelam
2
3
Maxit 1 Heli X-rotu
2 Leimu lappor
3 Cara X-rotu
4 Riimi lyhcol
5 Vito lagrom
6 Aku keehon
7 Nemo auskel
8 Kalle X-rotu
KILPAILIJAT
Mini 1 Siru X-rotu
2 lina Bicfri

OHJAAJA

Tiina Silventoinen
Minna Ikonen
Pinja Tuukkanen
Nina Sallinen
Saara Takoja
Satu Visto

Maarit Toyryla
Jenna Hartikainen
Nelli Weckman
Mira Alakoski
Johanna Leino

Maija Mehto

Mervi Paatalo
Marjo Pesonen
Sirpa Hynninen
Anni Roiha
Lotta Pellinen
Sanna Tuunila
Marika Blom
Veera Kiuru

Jenna Hartikainen
Heidi Rantakare
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-5.14
-3.80
-1.62
-0,74
-7,48
-3.68
-9,75
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50,08
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Medit

Maxit

3 Doris
4 Uuno
5 Poju
6 Bono
7 Cati
Elmo
Napsi
Jana
Ratti
Onni

1 Kiara
2 Caro
3 Lempi
4 Kelmi
5 Bella
6 Ada
Sulo
Milla

1 Woitto

2 Tara

3 Warma

4 Juippi

5 Elvi

6 Leimu

7 Samppa

8 Hulda

9 Bosse

10 Tuisku

Heli
Dani
Nemo

cavspa
Bicfri
jackrus
kaapin
kaasna
shelam
X-rotu
schipp
parson
shelam

parson
X-rotu
koohon
koohon
jappys
cocspa
X-rotu
cocspa

auskel
X-rotu
auskel
borcol
X-rotu
lappor
borcol
X-rotu
borcol
suolap
X-rotu
auskel
auskel

Satu Ahonen
Heidi Rantakare
Anne Laine

Mira Alakoski
Pauli Kemppi
Maija Mehto
Seija Hartikainen
Riikka Tuormala
Anne Lind

Nelli Weckman

Eeva-Liisa Jokela
Hanna Kuusisto
Silja Ahonen

Liisa Kotisalo
Milla Outinen
Kaisa Koistinen
Jenna Hartikainen
Sanna Lasonen

Tiina Mynttinen
Timo Haimila
Tiina Mynttinen
Pertti Himanen
Mervi Paatalo
Marjo Pesonen
Johanna Siitonen
Timo Haimila
Johanna Siitonen
Tiina Makela
Mervi Paatalo
Susanna Takala
Marika Blom

50,9
51
64,62
68,76
82,8

40,95
44,37
49,26
49,53
59,94
47,61

37,2
43,24
43,43
45,31
50,34
64,89
49,41
57,64
55,94
97,03
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40
43
40

40
40
43
46
40
46
46
40
46
46

[S20N¢ N4 ]

10

O OO

10

15

U1 O O

10

o

25
15
30
20

+10,9
+11
+15,62
+22,76
+36,8

+0,95
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-2,8
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+0,43

-0,69
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+3,41
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4,37
9,26
19,53
21,94
22,61
Hylatty
Hylatty
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3,24
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10
10,34
23,89
28,41
32,64
39,94
71,03
Hylatty
Hylatty
Hylatty
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